ASESORES TECNICOS HABILITADOS al 30/05/2025

Matricula

82-01-001528
82-01-001353
82-01-001030
82-01-001265
82-01-000327
82-01-001490
82-01-001105
82-01-000682
82-01-001283
82-01-000563
82-01-000448
14-01-002852
82-01-000654
82-01-001056
82-01-000284
82-01-001117
82-01-000778
82-01-001189
82-01-000065
14-01-002697
82-01-001616
82-01-000768
82-01-001612
82-01-000918
82-01-001363
82-01-000720
82-01-001075
82-01-000970
82-01-001250
82-01-000909
82-01-000930
82-01-001418
14-01-000631
82-01-000899
82-01-000546
82-01-000944
82-01-000636
82-01-001285
82-01-000607
82-01-001520
82-01-000054
82-01-001569
82-01-000790
82-01-001601
82-01-000774
82-01-000690
14-01-003641

Profesional

ABATIDAGA Federico Daniel
ACOSTA Mileva Dominga
ACUNA Cristian José Maria
AIMAR Matias Daniel
ALONSO José Luis

ALQUATI Joaquin Fernando
ANTONIAZZI Juan Pablo
ANTONIAZZI Lisandro Martin
ARNAUDO Juan Pablo
ASCHIERI SASIA Oscar Dario
ASTESANA Claudia Raquel
AYLAGAS Diego Gonzalo
BAILLERES Hernan Gustavo
BANCHIO Alejandro Lucas
BANCHIO Mario Norberto
BARBERO Alejandro Rafael
BARBERO Diego Humberto
BARBIERI Fernan Javier
BARRINAT José Luis
BELTRAMINO Francisco José
BELTRAMINO Gastén
BELTRAMO Javier
BERGAMASCO Santiago
BERGER Santiago Sebastian
BERNARDI DESCH Nahuel Pablo
BERRA Marcos Daniel
BERTAINA Mariano Jesus
BERTOSSI Cristian Alfredo
BIANCIOTTI Mariana Maria
BIANCIOTTO Laureano Marcelo
BISANG Maximiliano Daniel
BONAZZA Raul Sebastian
BONETTI Gabriel Eladio
BORETTO Pablo César
BOSCHETTO Horacio José
BRODA Rebeca Maria del Valle
BRUZZECHESSE Fabian Daniel
BURGOS Valentin
CALCATERRA Adrian Erardo
CALVI Andrés Antonio
CANALE Fernando Oscar
CARBALLO Jonathan Emanuel
CARDINI Emilio Ariel
CARIGNANO Romadn

CARRIO Cristian Miguel
CARRIZO Guillermo Adrian
CERUTTI Diego Ezequiel

Cod. Postal
Profesional

Localidad Profesional

2322 SUNCHALES
3061 VILLA MINETTI
2347 SAN GUILLERMO
2252 GALVEZ

3080 Esperanza

2300 Rafaela

3000 Santa Fe

3018 Recreo

3024 SARMIENTO
2300 Rafaela

2258 Sta.Cl..B.Vista
2400 SAN FRANCISCO
2451 SAN JORGE
2440 SASTRE

2303 ANGELICA

3040 San Justo

3040 San Justo

2452 SAN JORGE
2212 MONIJE

2419 BRINKMANN
2317 Eusebia

2322 SUNCHALES
2451 SAN JORGE
3061 VILLA MINETTI
3061 VILLA MINETTI
3013 San Carlos Centro
3013 San Carlos Centro
3017 SAN AGUSTIN
2349 SUARDI

2529 PIAMONTE
2300 Rafaela

3000 Santa Fe

2400 SAN FRANCISCO
2409 ZENON PEREYRA
2300 Rafaela

2447 SAN VICENTE
2300 Rafaela

2240 CORONDA

3000 Santa Fe

2445 MARIA JUANA
2529 PIAMONTE
3013 San Carlos Centro
2535 EL TREBOL

2535 EL TREBOL

3042 MARCELINO ESCALADA
3009 FRANCK

2413 FREYRE



82-01-000935
82-01-001227
82-01-000474
82-01-000840
82-01-001348
82-01-001567
82-01-001149
82-01-000644
82-01-000989
82-01-000818
82-01-000094
82-01-001352
82-01-000277
82-01-001259
82-01-001071
82-01-001560
82-01-001420
82-01-001482
82-01-001589
82-01-001157
82-01-001098
82-01-001446
82-01-001614
82-01-000834
82-01-000828
82-01-000629
82-01-000114
82-01-001563
82-01-000993
82-01-001464
82-02-000779
82-01-000915
14-01-004062
82-01-000900
14-01-001898
82-01-000769
82-01-000572
82-01-001357
82-01-000222
82-01-001365
82-01-000884
82-01-000215
82-01-000857
82-01-000136
82-01-000680
82-01-000955
82-01-000129
82-01-001373
82-01-001298
82-01-000483

CERVETTI Andrés Eduardo
CHIARAVIGLIO Maria Guillermina
COLOMBO Sergio Hugo
CORNIER Sergio Daniel
CORRENTI Franco Gadiel
CRAVERO Maximiliano Emanuel
CRAVERO Pablo Andrés
CULASSO Leonardo Marcelo
CUNICO Herndn Pablo
DACCARO Betina Soledad
DAYER Marcelo Alberto

DE PAULA Fabricio

DEL GIUDICE Néstor Enrique
DELFINO Gastén Lucas

DI PEGO Juan José Dario
DIEGO Matias Manuel
DITTLER SOSA Alejandro Cayetano
DOMINICI Franco Sebastian
DONNET Eric

DRUETTA Martin Miguel
DUFEK Hernan Esteban
EBANI Emanuel Alejandro
ECHAGUIBEL Nicolas Andres
ENRIA Martin Nicolds
ENRICO Lucas Gabriel
ESTRUBIA Diego Fernando
ETIENOT Ricardo César
FARIOLI Lucas Gabriel

FAURE Daniela Norma
FERREYRA Marcos Facundo
FORCHINO Anabel
FORESTELLO José Luis
FORNERO Gustavo Gabriel
FRANZOTTI Sonia Mariana
FRIZZA Esteban

FURLANI Carolina Natalia
GAGLIANO Cristian Andrés
GAGLIARDO Martin Ignacio
GALLO Edgardo Domingo
GALLO Lucas Emanuel
GAMBA Fabian Daniel
GAMBA Jorge Alberto
GARRERA Juan Eduardo
GAUCHAT Miguel Angel
GAVATORTA Horacio Javier
GAZZERA Mariano Pablo
GENERO Alberto José
GENERO Maximiliano Andrés
GHIRARDOTTI Ezequiel
GIANINETTO Guillermo Esteban

2445 MARIA JUANA
3027 LA PELADA

3080 Esperanza

2447 SAN VICENTE
3087 FELICIA

2340 CERES

2340 CERES

2322 SUNCHALES

2440 SASTRE

3036 LLAMBI CAMPBELL
3013 San Carlos Centro
3040 San Justo

3040 San Justo

2445 MARIA JUANA
2248 BDO.DE IRIGOYEN
3016 Santo Tomé

2300 Rafaela

2248 BDO.DE IRIGOYEN
2300 Rafaela

2445 MARIA JUANA
3018 Recreo

2535 EL TREBOL

2208 MACIEL

3040 San Justo

2300 Rafaela

3080 Esperanza

2347 SAN GUILLERMO
3023 Cululu

2300 Rafaela

2447 SAN VICENTE
2529 PIAMONTE

2322 SUNCHALES

2452 SAN JORGE

2326 Las Palmeras
2400 SAN FRANCISCO
3040 San Justo

2309 HUMBERTO 1
3000 Santa Fe

2400 SAN FRANCISCO
2440 SASTRE

2447 SAN VICENTE
3080 Esperanza

3020 LAGUNA PAIVA
2447 SAN VICENTE
2252 GALVEZ

2529 PIAMONTE

3080 Esperanza

3025 SANTO DOMINGO
2408 ESTACION CLUCELLAS
3081 HUMBOLT



82-01-001609
82-01-001221
82-01-001003
82-01-000414
82-01-001511
82-01-000202
82-01-001195
82-01-000503
82-01-001427
82-01-001291
82-01-001488
82-01-000784
82-01-001493
82-01-001581
82-01-000513
82-01-001507
82-01-000761
82-01-000987
82-01-001127
82-01-000035
82-01-000219
82-01-000048
82-01-001604
82-01-000956
82-01-001102
82-01-001388
82-01-001244
82-01-000634
82-01-000739
82-01-001419
82-01-000227
82-01-001074
82-01-000994
82-01-000905
82-01-000050
82-01-000245
82-01-000324
82-01-001059
82-01-001557
82-01-001273
82-01-001605
82-01-001008
82-01-001376
82-01-001527
82-01-001487
82-01-000135
82-01-001564
82-01-000597
82-01-001449
82-01-000117

GIRAUDO José Luis
GIRELLO Gabriela

GOFFI German Ariel
GORGNI Alejandro
GROSSO Franco Laureano
GROSSO Rodolfo Jorge
GUZMAN Alejandro Matias
HAIDAR Lautaro Marcelo
IMWINKELRIED Francisco Javier
INGARAMO Sofia Noemi
IRIGARAY Hector Raul
IRUSTA Mario Alberto
KOBERSTEINS Wilson Javier
LANDOLT Nicolas

LAVATIATTA Norberto Luis Esteban

LAZZARONI Aylen Selene
LIEN Glenda Judit
LONGONI Mariano Luis
LOTTO Valentin

LOVATO Marcelo Francisco
MAFFINI Raul David
MAGNANO Gustavo Lorenzo
MAINA Maria Eugenia
MAINA Marina Soledad
MAINA Matias

MANDO Gastdn Gabriel
MARC Sebastian

MARE Marcelo

MARIOTTI Maximiliano Rodrigo
MARTINEZ David Alejandro
MARTINICH Raul Daniel
MARZETTI Martin
MEINARDI Juan Pablo
MELICA Gerardo Enzo
MENNA Alejandro Miguel
MERLO Jorge Anibal
METTERNICHT Carlos Alfonso
MEYER Martin Rubén
MILESI Tomas

MINETTI Ignacio Fabidn
MIRETTI Josefina
MONUTTI Federico
MORERO Cristian Gabriel
MORETTO Victor Miguel
MOTTIER Alexis Oscar
MOTTO José Luis

MULLER Brian Leonel
MUTAZZI Miguel Tadeo
NAGEL Brian Miguel
NAGEL Hermen Elaine

3044 Gobernador Crespo
2520 LAS ROSAS

3080 Esperanza

2415 PORTENA

2449 S.M. DE LA ESCOBAS
2349 SUARDI

3056 MARGARITA

3080 Esperanza

3015 San Jerénimo Norte
2258 Santa Clara de Buena Vista
3040 San Justo

2300 Rafaela

3081 Colonia Cavour
3080 Esperanza

3016 Santo Tomé

3036 EMILIA

2445 MARIA JUANA
3049 HIPATIA

2257 Colonia Belgrano
3036 LLAMBI CAMPBELL
2409 ZENON PEREYRA
2535 EL TREBOL

2301 Colonia Fidela
2300 Rafaela

2306 VILA

2340 CERES

3081 Colonia Cavour
3080 Esperanza

2317 Colonia Aldao

3013 San Carlos Centro
2451 SAN JORGE

2252 GALVEZ

3036 EMILIA

2252 GALVEZ

2535 EL TREBOL

2349 SUARDI

3013 San Carlos Centro
3081 HUMBOLT

3000 Santa Fe

2300 Rafaela

2300 Rafaela

2307 ATALIVA

2255 LOPEZ

2447 SAN VICENTE

3085 PILAR

2445 MARIA JUANA
3080 Esperanza

3000 Santa Fe

3081 HUMBOLT

3044 Gobernador Crespo



82-01-000479
82-01-001553
82-01-000753
82-01-001172
82-01-001262
82-01-001450
82-01-001447
82-02-001126
82-01-001174
82-01-001039
82-01-000825
82-01-000201
82-01-001134
82-01-000011
82-01-001048
82-01-001084
82-01-000425
82-02-000107
82-01-000042
82-01-000843
82-01-000017
82-01-001575
82-01-001205
82-01-000756
82-01-001020
82-01-000925
82-01-001592
82-01-001121
82-01-000841
82-01-000060
82-01-001439
82-01-001440
82-01-001360
82-01-000646
82-01-001329
82-01-001245
14-01-002638
82-01-000722
82-01-000953
82-01-000045
82-01-000622
82-01-001469
82-01-001197
82-01-001362
82-01-001061
82-01-001142
82-01-000296
82-01-001299
82-01-000024
82-01-001109

NARI Claudio Guillermo
NICOLA Carolina Beatriz
NISNOVICH José Ledn
NOCENTI Diego Fabricio
ORTIZ Victor Hugo
ORTMANN Claudio Dario
PALAZZESI Alex Jorge

PARISI José Maria
PASCHETTA Augusto Exequiel
PERETTI Roberto José

PEREZ Diego Hugo

PICCO Enrique Juan

PICCO Juan Manuel
PIGNATARO Héctor

PRADET José Norberto
RACCA MADOERY Maria Sofia
RECANATESI Juan Carlos
REDOLFI Félix Domingo
REPETTO Eduardo Oscar

REUTEMANN German Guillermo

RICHIGER Gustavo

RIGHI Agustin

RIGHI Guillermo Roman
RIGHI Rodrigo Damidn
RISTA Gustavo Luis
RODRIGUEZ Micaela Soledad
ROIG Ricardo Fabio
ROMANO José Luis
ROMBOLA Bruno Alfonso
ROMERO Carlos Eduardo
ROSSET Anabela Soledad
ROSSET Andrea Estefania
RUFFINER Sebastian Roberto
RUFFINO Pablo César
SANCHEZ Pablo Daniel
SCHVAP Gabriela Laura
SERMINATTI Marcos Dario
SERRA Maria Eugenia

SESA Mario Andrés
SGRECCIA José Luis
STRATTA José Eduardo
TESIO ROSSI Juan Ignacio
TOLISSO Francisco Luis
VALINOTTI Alejandro Néstor
VAUDAGNA Cristian Ebel
VERCELLI Emmanuel
VERINO Javier Gustavo
VIGNATTI Agostina
VIGNATTI Omar Antonio
VIOTTO Maria Victoria

2347 SAN GUILLERMO
2301 Colonia Castellanos
2451 SAN JORGE

3080 Esperanza

2324 TACURAL

3085 PILAR

2535 EL TREBOL

2148 CENTENO

2252 GALVEZ

3029 ELISA

2252 GALVEZ

2300 Rafaela

2300 Rafaela

2342 LARUBIA

3036 LLAMBI CAMPBELL
2252 GALVEZ

2535 EL TREBOL

2440 SASTRE

3044 Gobernador Crespo
3013 San Carlos Centro
2322 SUNCHALES

2252 GALVEZ

2447 SAN VICENTE

2447 SAN VICENTE

3085 PILAR

3009 FRANCK

3009 FRANCK

2349 SUARDI

3080 Esperanza

3040 San Justo

3081 HUMBOLT

3042 MARCELINO ESCALADA
2300 Rafaela

2445 MARIA JUANA
3080 Esperanza

2535 EL TREBOL

2400 SAN FRANCISCO
3013 San Carlos Centro
2445 MARIA JUANA
2453 CARLOS PELLEGRINI
3000 Santa Fe

2409 ZENON PEREYRA
3080 Esperanza

2447 SAN VICENTE

3011 SAN JERONIMO NORTE
2345 VILLA TRINIDAD
2440 SASTRE

3040 San Justo

3040 San Justo

2400 SAN FRANCISCO



14-01-005263
82-01-000226
82-01-000738
82-01-001058

VIROGLIO Adriel Andres
WALKER Raul Alberto
YOB Leonardo Omar
ZECHIN Rodrigo Andrés

2400 SAN FRANCISCO
3015 San Jerénimo Norte
3080 Esperanza

2453 CARLOS PELLEGRINI



